
(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(8,75 euro)

(8,75 euro)

SOFT

DRINKS

BEERS

WINE

COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
FANTA
AQUARIUS RED PEACH
SPA REINE 
SPA INTENSE 
RED BULL 
RED BULL WATERMELON 
FUZE TEA PEACH HIBISCUS
FUZE TEA  GREEN MANGO CHAMOMILE
FUZE TEA SPARKLING LEMON

JUPILER*
JUPILER 0,0
HOEGAARDEN ROSÉE*

THE FRENCH KISS CLUB - WHITE WINE  (25 cl)

THE FRENCH KISS CLUB - ROSE WINE (25 cl) 

* + DEPOSIT REUSABLE CUP 0,3 COIN



(7,00 euro)

(5,25 euro)

(1,05 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(5,25 euro)

(4,90 euro)

(4,20 euro)

(4,90 euro)

(4,20 euro)

(11,20 euro)

(11,20 euro)

(11,90 euro)

(14,00 euro)

(14,00 euro)

(14,70 euro)

(7,70 euro)

(7,70 euro)

(8,75 euro)

(8,75 euro)

(8,75 euro)

(7,00 euro)

(3,50 euro)

(8,75 euro)

(8,75 euro)

(1,05 euro)

2 2

11,5

2,5

2,2

2,2

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

0,3

0,3

1

4

4

4,23,4

3,2

3,2

1,5

1,4

1,4

1,2

1,2

FRIETKOT

PASTA

FRIETJES - REGULAR
FRIETJES - SMALL
SAUCE
CURRYWORST
CERVELA
BOULET
BAMISCHIJF
CHEESE CROQUETTES
MEAT CROQUETTES
 
 
 
PENNE ARRABIATA 
PENNE BOLOGNESE 
PENNE CARBONARA 

FOOD

SPRING ROLLS
6X MINI LOEMPIA - VEGGIE
1X VIETNAMESE LOEMPIA - CHICKEN
5X GYOZA
5X  KIP KUNG FU
SAUCE 

HAMBURGER
HAMBURGER
VEGGIE BURGER
CHICKENBURGER
SANDWICH MEXICANO
SANDWICH BRATWURSTSMALL

SMALL
SMALL

XL
XL
XL list to be updated with more dishes soon


